## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy	protections found in this DPA between it	ano
St. Johns County School District	("Originating LEA") which is dated	to any other LEA
("Subscribing LEA") who accept	s this General Offer of Privacy Terms	s ("General Offer") through its
signature below. This General Off	er shall extend only to privacy protection	s, and Provider's signature shall
not necessarily bind Provider to o	ther terms, such as price, term, or sche	dule of services, or to any other
•	PA. The Provider and the Subscribing I	The state of the s
	LEA to the Provider to suit the unique	
	General Offer in the event of: (1) a ma	=
	hange in the services and products li	
	r the date of Provider's signature to this	_
send the signed Exhibit "E" to P	rovider at the following email address: _	
Certification Partners, LLC		
Name of Provider		
DV AA	Deter	10-05-2023
BY:	Date:	
Daniel Name Rome Elegerbut	Tille/Desition.	CEO
Printed Name: Barry Fingerhut	Title/Position:	<u> </u>

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between St. Johns County School Dist

By: Michael Owens Date: 2024-08-27

Printed Name: Michael Owens Title: Senior Security Administrator

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Volusia County DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Michael Owens

Title: Senior Security Administrator

Address: 200 N Clara Ave

Phone: <u>386-734-7190 ext.76541</u> Email: <u>mtowens@volusia.k12.fl.us</u>